
EVERY PIECE IS
PART OF THE

PUZZLE
15TH MARCH 2024

TICKETS: £75

LOCATION:

ROBENS SUITE, GUY’S HOSPITAL



8.30-9.00

9.00-9.10

9.10-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.35-10.35

10.35-11.05

11.05-12.05

12.05-12.45

12.45-12.50

12.50-13.45

13.45-14.45

14.45-15.45

15.45-16.45

16.45-17.00

Registration

Welcome by Chair Prabhleen Anand

Messages from Clinical Nurse specialist in Oncology &

Advanced Nurse Practitioner in Mental Health - Michaela

Lyndon & Marianne Sylvester (UCLH)

‘Top tips caring for deaf children & Young People’ from a

specialist teacher of the deaf - Stephanie Halder (UCLH)

Questions

Coffee Break

A Joint Virtual Orthopaeds MDT - Alexandra Lyne (UCLH)

and Mr Joseph Noar (UCLH)

CDS connections and collaborations - Armaana Ahmad

(Whittington CDS) & Andrea Aspinal (CLCH CDS)

Questions

Lunch

Sustainability in Paediatric Dentistry - Alexandra Lyne

(UCLH) & Brett Duane (Trinity College Dublin)

Paediatric dentistry in primary care - Sana Movahedi (HEE

Regional Postgraduate Dental Dean (London & KSS)) &

Child Focused Dental Practices - Urshla Devalia (UCLH)

Oral Medicine Double act – Dr Martyn Ormond (GKT) &

Adele Johnson (UCLH)

Questions and Close

AGENDA


