



EVERY PIECE IS PART OF THE PUZZLE

15TH MARCH 2024

TICKETS: £75
LOCATION:
ROBENS SUITE, GUY'S HOSPITAL













AGENDA

South East bspd.co.uk	
8.30-9.00	Registration
9.00-9.10	Welcome by Chair Prabhleen Anand
9.10-10.00	Messages from Clinical Nurse specialist in Oncology &
	Advanced Nurse Practitioner in Mental Health - Michaela
	Lyndon & Marianne Sylvester (UCLH)
10.00-10.30	'Top tips caring for deaf children & Young People' from a
	specialist teacher of the deaf - Stephanie Halder (UCLH)
10.35-10.35	Questions
10.35-11.05	Coffee Break
11.05-12.05	A Joint Virtual Orthopaeds MDT - Alexandra Lyne (UCLH)
	and Mr Joseph Noar (UCLH)
12.05-12.45	CDS connections and collaborations - Armaana Ahmad
	(Whittington CDS) & Andrea Aspinal (CLCH CDS)
12.45-12.50	Questions
12.50-13.45	Lunch
13.45-14.45	Sustainability in Paediatric Dentistry - Alexandra Lyne
	(UCLH) & Brett Duane (Trinity College Dublin)
14.45-15.45	Paediatric dentistry in primary care - Sana Movahedi (HEE
	Regional Postgraduate Dental Dean (London & KSS)) &
	Child Focused Dental Practices - Urshla Devalia (UCLH)
15.45-16.45	Oral Medicine Double act - Dr Martyn Ormond (GKT) &
	Adele Johnson (UCLH)



16.45-17.00



Questions and Close

